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FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of January 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 466,359.77 404,082.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00870,442.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 870,442.60 0.00 466,359.77 404,082.83 0.00 0.00 870,442.600.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 466,359.77 404,082.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00870,442.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 870,442.60 0.00 466,359.77 404,082.83 0.00 0.00 870,442.600.00

      MDS Checks Issued 55,875.15 52,288.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00108,163.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 108,163.94 0.00 55,875.15 52,288.79 0.00 0.00 108,163.940.00

      Advice to Debit Account 410,484.62 351,794.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00762,278.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 762,278.66 0.00 410,484.62 351,794.04 0.00 0.00 762,278.660.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 466,359.77 404,082.83 0.00 0.00 870,442.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 870,442.60 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 466,359.77 404,082.83 0.00 0.00 870,442.60

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 42,650.00 21,224.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0063,874.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,874.79 0.00 42,650.00 21,224.79 0.00 0.00 63,874.79

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 42,650.00 21,224.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0063,874.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,874.79 0.00 42,650.00 21,224.79 0.00 0.00 63,874.79

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 42,650.00 21,224.79 0.00 0.00 63,874.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,874.79 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 42,650.00 21,224.79 0.00 0.00 63,874.79

GRAND TOTAL 509,009.77 425,307.62 0.00 0.00 934,317.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 934,317.39 0.00 0.00 509,009.770.00 0.00 0.00425,307.62 0.00 934,317.39

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/09/2020 09:26  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of February 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 424,718.52 1,052,936.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,477,654.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,477,654.95 0.00 424,718.52 1,052,936.43 0.00 0.00 1,477,654.950.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 424,718.52 1,052,936.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,477,654.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,477,654.95 0.00 424,718.52 1,052,936.43 0.00 0.00 1,477,654.950.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 5,832.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,832.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,832.29 0.00 0.00 5,832.29 0.00 0.00 5,832.290.00

      Advice to Debit Account 424,718.52 1,047,104.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,471,822.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,471,822.66 0.00 424,718.52 1,047,104.14 0.00 0.00 1,471,822.660.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 424,718.52 1,052,936.43 0.00 0.00 1,477,654.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,477,654.95 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 424,718.52 1,052,936.43 0.00 0.00 1,477,654.95

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 42,650.00 58,784.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00101,434.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 101,434.03 0.00 42,650.00 58,784.03 0.00 0.00 101,434.03

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 42,650.00 58,784.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00101,434.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 101,434.03 0.00 42,650.00 58,784.03 0.00 0.00 101,434.03

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 42,650.00 58,784.03 0.00 0.00 101,434.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101,434.03 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 42,650.00 58,784.03 0.00 0.00 101,434.03

GRAND TOTAL 467,368.52 1,111,720.46 0.00 0.00 1,579,088.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,579,088.98 0.00 0.00 467,368.520.00 0.00 0.001,111,720.46 0.00 1,579,088.98

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/09/2020 09:28  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of March 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 482,764.09 442,997.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00925,761.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 925,761.43 0.00 482,764.09 442,997.34 0.00 0.00 925,761.430.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 482,764.09 442,997.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00925,761.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 925,761.43 0.00 482,764.09 442,997.34 0.00 0.00 925,761.430.00

      MDS Checks Issued 56,003.13 8,885.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064,888.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,888.75 0.00 56,003.13 8,885.62 0.00 0.00 64,888.750.00

      Advice to Debit Account 426,760.96 434,111.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00860,872.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 860,872.68 0.00 426,760.96 434,111.72 0.00 0.00 860,872.680.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 482,764.09 442,997.34 0.00 0.00 925,761.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 925,761.43 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 482,764.09 442,997.34 0.00 0.00 925,761.43

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 42,650.00 30,136.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072,786.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,786.05 0.00 42,650.00 30,136.05 0.00 0.00 72,786.05

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 42,650.00 30,136.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072,786.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,786.05 0.00 42,650.00 30,136.05 0.00 0.00 72,786.05

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 42,650.00 30,136.05 0.00 0.00 72,786.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,786.05 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 42,650.00 30,136.05 0.00 0.00 72,786.05

GRAND TOTAL 525,414.09 473,133.39 0.00 0.00 998,547.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 998,547.48 0.00 0.00 525,414.090.00 0.00 0.00473,133.39 0.00 998,547.48

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/09/2020 09:29  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED



SUNSHINE S. VISPERAS
Budgeting Assistant 

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
Administrative Officer IV

For the Officer-in-Charge

LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS
Deputy Executive Director II

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of April 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 539,251.23 179,082.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00718,333.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 718,333.44 0.00 539,251.23 179,082.21 0.00 0.00 718,333.440.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 539,251.23 179,082.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00718,333.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 718,333.44 0.00 539,251.23 179,082.21 0.00 0.00 718,333.440.00

      MDS Checks Issued 51,626.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0051,626.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,626.84 0.00 51,626.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,626.840.00

      Advice to Debit Account 487,624.39 179,082.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00666,706.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 666,706.60 0.00 487,624.39 179,082.21 0.00 0.00 666,706.600.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 539,251.23 179,082.21 0.00 0.00 718,333.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 718,333.44 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 539,251.23 179,082.21 0.00 0.00 718,333.44

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 42,650.00 9,421.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0052,071.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,071.68 0.00 42,650.00 9,421.68 0.00 0.00 52,071.68

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 42,650.00 9,421.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0052,071.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,071.68 0.00 42,650.00 9,421.68 0.00 0.00 52,071.68

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 42,650.00 9,421.68 0.00 0.00 52,071.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,071.68 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 42,650.00 9,421.68 0.00 0.00 52,071.68

GRAND TOTAL 581,901.23 188,503.89 0.00 0.00 770,405.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 770,405.12 0.00 0.00 581,901.230.00 0.00 0.00188,503.89 0.00 770,405.12

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/09/2020 09:41  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED



SUNSHINE S. VISPERAS
Budgeting Assistant 

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
Administrative Officer IV

For the Officer-in-Charge

LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS
Deputy Executive Director II

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 
For the month of  May 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 804,298.09 381,686.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,185,984.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,185,984.99 0.00 804,298.09 381,686.90 0.00 0.00 1,185,984.990.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 804,298.09 381,686.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,185,984.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,185,984.99 0.00 804,298.09 381,686.90 0.00 0.00 1,185,984.990.00

      MDS Checks Issued 2,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 802,098.09 381,686.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,183,784.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,183,784.99 0.00 802,098.09 381,686.90 0.00 0.00 1,183,784.990.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 804,298.09 381,686.90 0.00 0.00 1,185,984.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,185,984.99 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 804,298.09 381,686.90 0.00 0.00 1,185,984.99

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 42,650.00 33,496.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0076,146.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,146.70 0.00 42,650.00 33,496.70 0.00 0.00 76,146.70

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 42,650.00 33,496.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0076,146.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,146.70 0.00 42,650.00 33,496.70 0.00 0.00 76,146.70

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 42,650.00 33,496.70 0.00 0.00 76,146.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,146.70 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 42,650.00 33,496.70 0.00 0.00 76,146.70

GRAND TOTAL 846,948.09 415,183.60 0.00 0.00 1,262,131.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,262,131.69 0.00 0.00 846,948.090.00 0.00 0.00415,183.60 0.00 1,262,131.69

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/09/2020 10:34  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED



SUNSHINE S. VISPERAS
Budgeting Assistant 

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
Administrative Officer IV

For the Officer-in-Charge

LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS
Deputy Executive Director II

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 
For the month of June 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 702,346.62 305,169.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,007,515.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,007,515.69 0.00 702,346.62 305,169.07 0.00 0.00 1,007,515.690.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 702,346.62 305,169.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,007,515.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,007,515.69 0.00 702,346.62 305,169.07 0.00 0.00 1,007,515.690.00

      MDS Checks Issued 3,749.27 13,376.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017,126.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,126.22 0.00 3,749.27 13,376.95 0.00 0.00 17,126.220.00

      Advice to Debit Account 698,597.35 291,792.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00990,389.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 990,389.47 0.00 698,597.35 291,792.12 0.00 0.00 990,389.470.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 702,346.62 305,169.07 0.00 0.00 1,007,515.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,007,515.69 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 702,346.62 305,169.07 0.00 0.00 1,007,515.69

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 46,400.00 20,250.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0066,650.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 66,650.63 0.00 46,400.00 20,250.63 0.00 0.00 66,650.63

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 46,400.00 20,250.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0066,650.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 66,650.63 0.00 46,400.00 20,250.63 0.00 0.00 66,650.63

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 46,400.00 20,250.63 0.00 0.00 66,650.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66,650.63 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 46,400.00 20,250.63 0.00 0.00 66,650.63

GRAND TOTAL 748,746.62 325,419.70 0.00 0.00 1,074,166.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,074,166.32 0.00 0.00 748,746.620.00 0.00 0.00325,419.70 0.00 1,074,166.32

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/09/2020 09:42  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of July 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 452,824.66 63,405.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00516,230.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516,230.00 0.00 452,824.66 63,405.34 0.00 0.00 516,230.000.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 452,824.66 63,405.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00516,230.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516,230.00 0.00 452,824.66 63,405.34 0.00 0.00 516,230.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 11,733.62 1,613.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,346.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,346.82 0.00 11,733.62 1,613.20 0.00 0.00 13,346.820.00

      Advice to Debit Account 441,091.04 61,792.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00502,883.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 502,883.18 0.00 441,091.04 61,792.14 0.00 0.00 502,883.180.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 452,824.66 63,405.34 0.00 0.00 516,230.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516,230.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 452,824.66 63,405.34 0.00 0.00 516,230.00

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 46,400.00 2,570.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048,970.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,970.21 0.00 46,400.00 2,570.21 0.00 0.00 48,970.21

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 46,400.00 2,570.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048,970.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,970.21 0.00 46,400.00 2,570.21 0.00 0.00 48,970.21

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 46,400.00 2,570.21 0.00 0.00 48,970.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,970.21 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 46,400.00 2,570.21 0.00 0.00 48,970.21

GRAND TOTAL 499,224.66 65,975.55 0.00 0.00 565,200.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 565,200.21 0.00 0.00 499,224.660.00 0.00 0.0065,975.55 0.00 565,200.21

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 12/10/2020 14:44  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
Administrative Officer IV

LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS 
Deputy Executive Director II



LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
Administrative Officer IV

LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS 
Deputy Executive Director II

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of August 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 449,508.22 1,155,318.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,604,826.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,604,826.53 0.00 449,508.22 1,155,318.31 0.00 0.00 1,604,826.530.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 449,508.22 1,155,318.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,604,826.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,604,826.53 0.00 449,508.22 1,155,318.31 0.00 0.00 1,604,826.530.00

      MDS Checks Issued 7,317.18 1,613.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,930.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,930.38 0.00 7,317.18 1,613.20 0.00 0.00 8,930.380.00

      Advice to Debit Account 442,191.04 1,153,705.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,595,896.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,595,896.15 0.00 442,191.04 1,153,705.11 0.00 0.00 1,595,896.150.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 449,508.22 1,155,318.31 0.00 0.00 1,604,826.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,604,826.53 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 449,508.22 1,155,318.31 0.00 0.00 1,604,826.53

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 46,400.00 64,408.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00110,808.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 110,808.73 0.00 46,400.00 64,408.73 0.00 0.00 110,808.73

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 46,400.00 64,408.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00110,808.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 110,808.73 0.00 46,400.00 64,408.73 0.00 0.00 110,808.73

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 46,400.00 64,408.73 0.00 0.00 110,808.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110,808.73 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 46,400.00 64,408.73 0.00 0.00 110,808.73

GRAND TOTAL 495,908.22 1,219,727.04 0.00 0.00 1,715,635.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,715,635.26 0.00 0.00 495,908.220.00 0.00 0.001,219,727.04 0.00 1,715,635.26

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 12/10/2020 14:55  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED



LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
Administrative Officer IV

LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS 
Deputy Executive Director II

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of September 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 661,204.15 478,803.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,140,007.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,140,007.27 0.00 661,204.15 478,803.12 0.00 0.00 1,140,007.270.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 661,204.15 478,803.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,140,007.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,140,007.27 0.00 661,204.15 478,803.12 0.00 0.00 1,140,007.270.00

      MDS Checks Issued 5,917.18 3,226.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,143.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,143.58 0.00 5,917.18 3,226.40 0.00 0.00 9,143.580.00

      Advice to Debit Account 655,286.97 475,576.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,130,863.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,130,863.69 0.00 655,286.97 475,576.72 0.00 0.00 1,130,863.690.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 661,204.15 478,803.12 0.00 0.00 1,140,007.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,140,007.27 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 661,204.15 478,803.12 0.00 0.00 1,140,007.27

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 46,400.00 25,870.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072,270.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,270.09 0.00 46,400.00 25,870.09 0.00 0.00 72,270.09

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 46,400.00 25,870.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072,270.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,270.09 0.00 46,400.00 25,870.09 0.00 0.00 72,270.09

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 46,400.00 25,870.09 0.00 0.00 72,270.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,270.09 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 46,400.00 25,870.09 0.00 0.00 72,270.09

GRAND TOTAL 707,604.15 504,673.21 0.00 0.00 1,212,277.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,212,277.36 0.00 0.00 707,604.150.00 0.00 0.00504,673.21 0.00 1,212,277.36

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 12/10/2020 21:54  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 
For the month of October 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 451,237.36 190,879.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00642,117.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 642,117.11 0.00 451,237.36 190,879.75 0.00 0.00 642,117.110.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 451,237.36 190,879.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00642,117.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 642,117.11 0.00 451,237.36 190,879.75 0.00 0.00 642,117.110.00

      MDS Checks Issued 8,324.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,324.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,324.83 0.00 8,324.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,324.830.00

      Advice to Debit Account 442,912.53 190,879.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00633,792.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 633,792.28 0.00 442,912.53 190,879.75 0.00 0.00 633,792.280.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 451,237.36 190,879.75 0.00 0.00 642,117.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 642,117.11 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 451,237.36 190,879.75 0.00 0.00 642,117.11

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 47,900.00 8,472.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056,372.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,372.57 0.00 47,900.00 8,472.57 0.00 0.00 56,372.57

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 47,900.00 8,472.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056,372.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,372.57 0.00 47,900.00 8,472.57 0.00 0.00 56,372.57

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 47,900.00 8,472.57 0.00 0.00 56,372.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,372.57 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 47,900.00 8,472.57 0.00 0.00 56,372.57

GRAND TOTAL 499,137.36 199,352.32 0.00 0.00 698,489.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 698,489.68 0.00 0.00 499,137.360.00 0.00 0.00199,352.32 0.00 698,489.68

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 15/01/2021 12:43  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : PENDING

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
Administrative Officer IV Deputy Executive Director II



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of November 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 982,892.69 193,423.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,176,316.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,176,316.40 0.00 982,892.69 193,423.71 0.00 0.00 1,176,316.400.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 982,892.69 193,423.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,176,316.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,176,316.40 0.00 982,892.69 193,423.71 0.00 0.00 1,176,316.400.00

      MDS Checks Issued 6,171.24 1,613.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,784.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,784.44 0.00 6,171.24 1,613.20 0.00 0.00 7,784.440.00

      Advice to Debit Account 976,721.45 191,810.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,168,531.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,168,531.96 0.00 976,721.45 191,810.51 0.00 0.00 1,168,531.960.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 982,892.69 193,423.71 0.00 0.00 1,176,316.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,176,316.40 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 982,892.69 193,423.71 0.00 0.00 1,176,316.40

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 43,500.00 9,779.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0053,279.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,279.10 0.00 43,500.00 9,779.10 0.00 0.00 53,279.10

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 43,500.00 9,779.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0053,279.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,279.10 0.00 43,500.00 9,779.10 0.00 0.00 53,279.10

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 43,500.00 9,779.10 0.00 0.00 53,279.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,279.10 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 43,500.00 9,779.10 0.00 0.00 53,279.10

GRAND TOTAL 1,026,392.69 203,202.81 0.00 0.00 1,229,595.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,229,595.50 0.00 0.00 1,026,392.690.00 0.00 0.00203,202.81 0.00 1,229,595.50

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 15/01/2021 12:47  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
Administrative Officer IV Deputy Executive Director II



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of December 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 706,254.19 660,441.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,366,695.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,366,695.41 0.00 706,254.19 660,441.22 0.00 0.00 1,366,695.410.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 706,254.19 660,441.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,366,695.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,366,695.41 0.00 706,254.19 660,441.22 0.00 0.00 1,366,695.410.00

      MDS Checks Issued 9,155.38 3,226.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,381.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,381.78 0.00 9,155.38 3,226.40 0.00 0.00 12,381.780.00

      Advice to Debit Account 697,098.81 657,214.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,354,313.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,354,313.63 0.00 697,098.81 657,214.82 0.00 0.00 1,354,313.630.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 706,254.19 660,441.22 0.00 0.00 1,366,695.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,366,695.41 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 706,254.19 660,441.22 0.00 0.00 1,366,695.41

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 74,916.20 35,417.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00110,333.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 110,333.33 0.00 74,916.20 35,417.13 0.00 0.00 110,333.33

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 74,916.20 35,417.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00110,333.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 110,333.33 0.00 74,916.20 35,417.13 0.00 0.00 110,333.33

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 74,916.20 35,417.13 0.00 0.00 110,333.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110,333.33 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 74,916.20 35,417.13 0.00 0.00 110,333.33

GRAND TOTAL 781,170.39 695,858.35 0.00 0.00 1,477,028.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,477,028.74 0.00 0.00 781,170.390.00 0.00 0.00695,858.35 0.00 1,477,028.74

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 11/02/2021 13:03  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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